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TITAN THUNDER:
WRATH OF HADES

Travel to ancient Greece and immerse 
yourself in a high-end drama straight 
out of Greek mythology with Titan 
Thunder: Wrath of Hades.

TTwo brothers, two bitter rivals. Zeus, the 
sky and thunder god, rules as king of the 
gods of Mount Olympus. Hades, the god 
of the dead, rules as king of the under-
world. These brothers are constantly at 
odds with one another, fiercely protect-
ing their respective realms.

To succeed, you’ll need to befriend them 
both, as Zeus is the keeper of the Light-
ning Jackpots and Hades keeps a close 
watch on the Underworld Free Spins 
bonus. Will you be able to battle your 
way to one of the three jackpots? Or 
conquer your fears and sink into the 
deptdepths of the underworld for a fiery free 
spins bonus?

Game ID 96%
Game ID 94%
Volatility
Min bet
Max bet
Default bet

wrathoŧades
wrathoŧades2

5 (1-5)
€0,25
€100
€1

Big Win
Super Win
Mega Win
Epic Win (96)
Epic Win (94)
Max payout times bet (96)
MaMax payout times bet (94)

15x
40x
70x
100x
100x

1 in 67
1 in 344
1 in 843
1 in 1297
1 in 1318

In 100 billion spins 12,523.2 xbet
In 100 billion In 100 billion spins 15,098.0 xbet

Base Game
Feature Game
Freespin
Total:
Feature Buy:

47,38%
23,28%
25,59%
96,25%
96,55%

Base Game
Feature Game
Freespin
Total:
Feature buy:

45,31%
23,91%
24,96%
94,18%
94,54%


