TITAN THUNDER

TITAN THUNDER: WRATH OF HADES

Travel to ancient Greece and immerse yourself in a high-end drama straight out of Greek mythology with Titan Thunder: Wrath of Hades.

Two brothers, two bitter rivals. Zeus, the sky and thunder god, rules as king of the gods of Mount Olympus. Hades, the god of the dead, rules as king of the underworld. These brothers are constantly at odds with one another, fiercely protecting their respective realms.

To succeed, you'll need to befriend them both, as Zeus is the keeper of the Lightning Jackpots and Hades keeps a close watch on the Underworld Free Spins bonus. Will you be able to battle your way to one of the three jackpots? Or conquer your fears and sink into the depths of the underworld for a fiery free spins bonus?

For promotional material, please visit clientarea.quickspin.com

QUICKSPIN



Lightning Jackpots feature

When you get 6 or more scattered Money symbols, it triggers the Lightning Jackpots feature with 3 initial respins. All Money symbols that triggered the Lightning Jackpots feature are held in position and all other positions turn into individual spinning reels.

With each spin, the Money symbol displays a random prize value, a Minor Jackpot, or a Major Jackpot award. Possible random Money symbol prize values are: 1x, 2x, 3x, 4x, 5x, 6x, 8x, 10x, and 14x triggering bet.

If one or more additional Money symbols land on the reels, they're held in position and the number of remaining respins is reset to 3.

The Lightning Jackpots feature ends when there are no respins left, or when all 15 Money symbols are held. When 15 Money symbols appear on the reels, the Mega Jackpot is awarded!

Money symbol awards are paid in addition to any Jackpot won. The currency of the Jackpots corresponds with the currency of the player's account. The Lightning Jackpots feature is available in both the base game and the Underworld Free Spins bonus.

Underworld Free Spins Bonus

When you get 3 Scatter symbols, it will trigger the Underworld Free Spins bonus with 8 initial spins.

Retrigger

During Free Spins, 3 Scatter symbols will add 8 additional free spins to the amount of remaining free spins. The current multiplier for all wins increases by 1x.

Bonus Buy feature

You can buy instant entry to the Underworld Free Spins bonus for 40x bet! The Bonus Buy feature may not be available in all markets.



Game ID 96%	wrathofhades
Game ID 94%	wrathofhades2
Volatility	5 (1-5)
Min bet	€0,25
Max bet	€100
Default bet	€1



Base Game	47,38%
Feature Game	23,28%
Freespin	25,59%
Total:	96,25%
Feature Buy:	96,55%



Base Game	45,31%
Feature Game	23,91%
Freespin	24,96%
Total:	94,18%
Feature buy:	94,54%

Win Probabilities

Big Win	15x	1 in 67
Super Win	40x	1 in 344
Mega Win	70x	1 in 843
Epic Win (96)	100x	1 in 1297
Epic Win (94)	100x	1 in 1318
Max payout times bet (96)		In 100 billion spins 12,523.2 xbet
Max payout times bet (94)		In 100 billion spins 15,098.0 xbet